



OFFICE OF CIVIL DEFENSE
Quality Form

Purchase Order

Document Code	QF-IPD-01
Rev. No.	0
Effectivity Date	2019.08.16
Page No.	1 of 1

Supplier	Ayamed Drug Distributor	P.O. No.	CMS-PO-20-262
Address	490 Shaw Blvd., cor., J. Luna, Bagong Silang, Mandaluyong City	Date	04-Sep-20
E-mail Address	ayamed_drugdistributor@yahoo.com	Mode of Procurement	Section 53.9 (Small Value Procurement)
Tel. No.	(02)8425/ 8-635-7743/ 09953317639	TIN	408-997-822-000

Gentlemen:
Please provide this office the following services subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Location of Service:	OCD-Warehouse Building, Camp General Emilio Aguinaldo, Quezon City	Delivery Term:	Seven (7) Days upon receipt of Notice to Proceed
		Payment Term:	Send Bill Arrangement

LOT NO.	UNIT	ITEM/DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
		Supply and Delivery of Medical Supplies for OCD Clinic			
	pc	Weighing Scale	1	1200.00	1200.00
	box	Syringe and needles	5	250.00	1250.00
	pcs	Sphygmomanometer (BP monitor)	2	1500.00	3000.00
	pcs	Stethoscope	2	1500.00	3000.00
	box	Gauze Pad 4x4x8 ply-sterile	1	300.00	300.00
	set	diagnostic set (Oto/Opta led bulb) (162x45x24mm, weight 138.5g, tips diameter 2.4mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm)	1	6000.00	6000.00
	set	GCHb 3in1 monitor (glucose, Cholesterol, Hemoglobin multifunction monitoring system)	1	4000.00	4000.00
	box	Glucose Strip (compatible with GCHb 3in1 monitor)	2	900.00	1800.00
	box	Cholesterol Strip (compatible with GCHb 3in1 monitor)	1	1200.00	1200.00
	box	Blood-uric acid test strips	2	1500.00	3000.00
	pcs	Bobcock Forcep (8 inches)	2	350.00	700.00
	pcs	Instrument tray with cover (7x13x4 thick)	2	1500.00	3000.00
	gal	Povidone Iodine (7.5% solution)	1	700.00	700.00
	ltr	Hydrogen Peroxide (3% solution)	2	150.00	300.00
	roll	Adhesive plaster (2.5cmx5m)	1	400.00	400.00
	pc	Oxygen tank (20 oz) (H90cm x D 50cm)	1	3500.00	3500.00
	pc	Oxygen Regulator (with accessories)	1	2000.00	2000.00
	pcs	Oxygen Mask	50	70.00	3500.00
	pcs	Oxygen nasal canula (nasal prongs made of soft pvc)	50	50.00	2500.00
	pc	Oxygen tank cart (stainless, portable type, single handle, 2 wheels)	1	3000.00	3000.00
TOTAL COST					₱44,350.00

(Total Amount in Words): FORTY-FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme:

ALVIN ORTIZ
 Signature over printed name of Supplier
9-9-2020
 Date

Very truly yours,

USEC RICARDO B. ALAD
 Administrator



Funds Available:	LALAIN NECESARIO BARROGA Chief, Accounting Section	OBR No.:	02-101101-2020-09-0392
		Amount:	₱ 44,350.00